
Collider User Training Schedule 
December 2019 – June 2020 

 
Registration is not required  (Simply Walk-In)  

 
DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 
Monday Dec 9 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Dec 16 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Dec 23 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Jan 6 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Jan 13 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Tuesday Jan 21 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (2nd Floor) Small Conference Room* 
Monday Jan 27 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Feb 3 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (2nd Floor) Large Conference Room 
Monday  Feb 10 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Tuesday Feb 18 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (2nd Floor) Small Conference Room* 
Monday  Feb 24 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Mar 2 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Mar 9 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Mar 16 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Mar 23 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Mar 30 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Apr 6 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Apr 13 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Apr 20 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday Apr 27 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday May 4 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday May 11 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday May 18 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Tuesday May 26 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (2nd Floor) Small Conference Room* 
Monday June 1 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday June 8 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday June 15 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday June 22 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 
Monday June 29 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room 

 
*Please Note: 
 
Due to the BNL Holiday, Collider User Training will be held on Tuesday, January 21st , February 
18th and May 26th  
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